The Kirste 5 Memorial Race 2018 est. 2012

A Community Race, supported by Kirste’s friends family with the help of local Clubs and running groups.

Ladies Results for 5 Mile Main Race
Sunday 22nd July 2018

POSITION RACE NUMBER TIME
12 Lindsey Colman 67 00:34:55 Female Southend AC
18 Hayley Lamkin 193 00:35:55 Female Southend AC
35 Anne Jenkinson 174 00:37:27 Female Southend AC
42 Sarah Pennington 263 00:38:11 Female Southend AC
53 Katie Spicer 326 00:39:11 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
56 Nicky Knight 188 00:39:25 Female Tiptree Road Runners
61 Charlotte Gregory 141 00:39:46 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
70 Vanessa Gardner 132 00:41:00 Female
73 Rebecca Gill 135 00:41:11 Female East Essex Tri
76 Fiona Walker 359 00:41:23 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
79 Vanessa Mathers 217 00:42:07 Female Southend AC
82 Lara Foster 125 00:42:40 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
83 Anne Hoeb 167 00:42:45 Female Castle Point Joggers
86 Sue Cribbs 85 00:43:15 Female Southend AC
92 Kim Holland-Todd 336 00:43:41 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
93 Luisa Miller 233 00:43:43 Female RED Runners
98 Tina Reeve 282 00:44:03 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
102 Carly Rodgers 301 00:44:35 Female Hockley Trail Runners
103 Jo McNeilly 231 00:44:40 Female Castle Point Joggers
105 Emma Blainey 24 00:44:55 Female
107 Karen Lea 196 00:45:00 Female
109 Rea Evison 116 00:45:14 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
110 Claire Dumontier-Marriag 104 00:45:17 Female REATEAM
111 Zoe Randall 278 00:45:36 Female Zoe Randall
112 Tracey Bradley 26 00:45:37 Female Castle Point Joggers
113 Sophie Holt 169 00:45:37 Female
114 Rachael Thornton 343 00:45:48 Female Flyers Southend
116 Jenni Paterson 261 00:45:53 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
117 Vicky Bickford 395 00:45:58 Female Hockley Trail Runners
120 Claire Dowden 96 00:46:23 Female
127 Toni Tomlin 344 00:46:50 Female Hockley Trail Runners
128 Dawn Foster 126 00:46:57 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
133 Eleanor Carmichael 46 00:48:03 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
134 Rachel Riggs 290 00:48:04 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
137 Jessica Flack 122 00:48:12 Female Hockley Trail Runners
138 Carol Drake 99 00:48:31 Female Leigh-on-Sea Striders
141 Emma Conroy 71 00:48:44 Female
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POSITION
143
145
146
149
150
151
152
161
163
166
167
169
172
175
176
178
180
182
183
188
189
190
193
195
196
199
200
201
202
203
205
206
207
209
210
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
222

223

Kate
Linda
Nicola
Catherine
Cheryl
Nicola
Lizzie
Martina
Amanda
Debbie
Nicola
Cordelia
Samantha
Carly
Kerry
Lisa
Debbie
Lynn
Rachel
Leilah
Malwina
Natalie
Michelle
Kerry
Roxanne
Allison
Vicki
Sally
Rebecca
Julie
Hannah
Marie
Jade
Emma
Susan
Aoife
Lisa
Claire
Dawn
Stacey
Laura
Nicola
Marion

Charmaine
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Ruddell
Dutton
Horncastle
Maylin
Macdonald
Lennox
Burgess
Koukalova
Bradfield
Dunn
Hawkins
Webb
Shepherd
Montero
Slesser
Westwick
Harper
Rivers
Scott Yates
McClay
Rokita
Anderson
Spicer
Prigg
Harvey
Tynan
Passmore
Rothwell
Addison
Coombs
Bardell
Waite
Britton
Warrington
Vine
McAdden
Morris
Panther
Haylett
Robison
Hicks
Osborne
Breeze
Marks

RACE NUMBER
304
109
172
218
205
200

32
190
25
105
153
369
315
236
321
374
147
292
309
220
302
6
327
274
148
349
258
303
1
78
16
356
29
365
353
219
237
252
156
298
164
249
27
212

TIME
00:49:09
00:49:27
00:49:31
00:49:46
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:53
00:51:08
00:51:17
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:51:40
00:52:10
00:52:19
00:52:20
00:52:30
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:53:01
00:53:30
00:53:41
00:53:41
00:53:53
00:54:09
00:54:13
00:55:05
00:55:10
00:55:24
00:55:25
00:55:29
00:55:38
00:55:40
00:56:00
00:56:38
00:56:41
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:56:55
00:57:06
00:57:17
00:57:19
00:57:21
00:57:55
00:57:58

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Rochford Running Club
Flyers Southend

Castle Point Joggers
Pitsea Running Club

Hunts AC

Castle Point Joggers

Phoenix Striders

Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Castle Point Joggers

Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Hockley Trail Runners

Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Flyers Southend

Flyers Southend

JBR Tun & Tri Club
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Hockley Trail Runners
Hadleigh Allsorts
Phoenix Striders

Flyers Southend

Hockley Trail Runners
Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Flyers Southend

Pitsea Running Club

Hockley Trail Runners



POSITION
224
225
226
229
230
232
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
254
255
257
258
261
262
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
275
276
277
279

280

Julie
Alison
Sally
Laura
Jacqui
Julie
Lisa
Caitlin
Lisa
Gillian
Gemma
Carla
Carla
Janet
Tracy
Jenny
Jan

Tina
Terry
Kate
Jessica
Amanda
Emily
Susan
Natalie
Maddie
Claire
Lindsay
Tonia
Barbara
Georgina
Sarah
Jacqueline
Sarah
Claire
Anne
Emma Mari
Emma
Hayley
Pam
Donna
Catherine
Elizabeth
Sophie
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Burns
Dunn
McKeown
Dawson
Knowles
Haslett
Wilson
Gillard
Laithwaite
Williams
Cobb
Baker
Allison
Head
Hooper
Marston
Steed
Victory
Robison
Cammidge
Francis
Colgate-Herbert
Scarnell
Adkins
Geary
Evison
Rainbird
Smith
Long
King
McMasters
Makinson
Patching
Patching
Young
Ruddell
Conroy
Brind
Hatcher
Murdoch
Foote
Stevens
Welsh

Baldwin

RACE NUMBER
34
107
223
92
189
150
384
138
192
380
62
11
5
158
170
215
330
352
299
41
127
66
308

133
117
277
323
202
182
228
208
259
260
391
305
72
28
151
240
124
332
371
12

TIME
00:57:59
00:58:00
00:58:05
00:58:11
00:58:12
00:58:31
00:58:35
00:58:51
00:59:05
00:59:06
00:59:07
00:59:08
00:59:16
00:59:23
01:00:20
01:00:21
01:00:21
01:00:21
01:00:26
01:00:29
01:00:32
01:01:03
01:01:24
01:01:32
01:01:33
01:01:55
01:02:00
01:02:03
01:02:03
01:02:20
01:02:23
01:02:27
01:02:30
01:02:31
01:02:34
01:02:44
01:03:03
01:03:04
01:03:16
01:03:37
01:03:42
01:03:50
01:03:55
01:03:55

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Essex Ladies
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Hockley Trail Runners
Rochford Running Club

Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Hadleigh Allsorts

Pitsea Running Club
Rochford Running Club
Rochford Running Club
Castle Point Joggers

Castle Point Joggers

Castle Point Joggers

Rayleigh Road and Trail Runners

Leigh-on-Sea Striders
Rochford Running Club
Rochford Running Club

Hockley Trail Runners
Leigh-on-Sea Striders
JBR Tun & Tri Club

Hockley Trail Runners

Hockley Trail Runners

Hadleigh Allsorts

Rayleigh Road and Trail Runners

Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
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POSITION
281
283
285
286
287
288
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
302
303
304
305
306
308
309
311
312
313
316
316
317
318
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

334

Joanna
Kelly
Vicki
Katy
Kerry
Debbie
Tracey
Janet
Lisa

Ali

Lin

Lisa
Sharon
Lynne
Val
Joanne
Amy
Georgeet
Sophie
Dawan
Martin
Michelle
Maxine
Nicola
Faatemah Z
Carole
Carole
Karen
Beverley
Emma
Cheryl
Kelly
Hazel
Sharon
Nadine
Joanna
Tina
Cheryl
Sian
Sarah
Debbie
Jacky
Maggie
Cathy
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RACE NUMBER

Welsh
Palfreyman
Tracy
Duddridge
Riley

Daws
Barraclough
Simpson
Mott
Hayward
Taylor
Pickering
Maker
Chaplin
Taylor
Mcleod
Mcleod
Campbell
Line
Chuithong
Williamson
Roberts
Cook
Colman
Piperdy
White
White
Drew
Newman
Leaver
Ward
Baker
Gallagher
Read
Birtles
Davis
Terry
Southam
Priestley
Hanks
Wood
Halls
Campbell-Freeman

Eve

370
250
347
103
291
91
17
318
238
157
340
267
207
49
339
224
226
43
201
53
383
295
73
68
268
375
375
102
243
198
364
10
131
281
22
89
342
325
272
146
387
145
45
115

TIME
01:03:56
01:03:56
01:03:57
01:03:57
01:03:57
01:03:58
01:03:59
01:04:00
01:04:05
01:04:09
01:04:09
01:04:57
01:04:57
01:04:58
01:05:11
01:06:19
01:06:23
01:06:23
01:06:32
01:07:07
01:07:08
01:07:08
01:07:23
01:07:51
01:07:52
01:08:01
01:36:52
01:08:30
01:08:41
01:09:31
01:10:24
01:10:25
01:10:45
01:11:02
01:11:02
01:11:03
01:11:03
01:11:06
01:11:07
01:11:08
01:11:09
01:11:43
01:11:43
01:11:43

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Flyers Southend

Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend

Hockley Trail Runners

Rayleigh Road and Trail Runners

Phoenix Striders
Essex Ladies
Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
Fittology

Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend

Rochford Running Club

Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend

Leigh-on-Sea Striders

Pitsea Running Club
Pitsea Running Club
Pitsea Running Club
Flyers Southend

Castle Point Joggers

Hadleigh Allsorts

Rochford Running Club

Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend

Hockley Trail Runners
Hockley Trail Runners

Hockley Trail Runners

Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
Castle Point Joggers
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POSITION
335 Karen
336 Laura
337 Emma
338 Georgie
340 Sara
341 Tracy
342 Holly
343 Tina
344 Gill
345 Rebecca
346 Catherine
347 Julia
348 Rebecca
349 Yvonne
350 Georgia
351 Kathy
352 Linda
353 Sandra
354 Angela
355 Eleanor
356 Diana
357 Joanna
358 Brierny
359 Jordan
360 Leigh

361 Anne

[ 195 ]
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Bircham
Kirby
Reeves
Burch
Dean
Seagroatt
Searles
Richards
Roberts
Ball
Reeves
Aldridge
Djiakouris
Clow
Clow
Shore
Coombe
Stamp
Cowell
Clarke
Davison
Williamson
Bishop
Lacey
Towner
Reed

RACE NUMBER
21
184
402
31
93
310
311
285
294
14
283
394
397
60
61
316
75
329
83
56
90
382
23
191
800
801

TIME
01:12:21
01:12:22
01:13:11
01:13:31
01:15:05
01:15:10
01:15:27
01:15:28
01:18:50
01:18:50
01:19:27
01:19:32
01:20:57
01:20:57
01:21:06
01:21:06
01:21:10
01:22:02
01:22:03
01:22:04
01:22:26
01:23:49
01:23:49
01:33:06
01:36:52

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Flyers Southend

Castle Point Joggers

Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
Hadleigh Allsorts
Hockley Trail Runners

Flyers Southend

Horsey Ladies
Horsey Ladies
Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend
Flyers Southend

Hadleigh Allsorts
Southend AC
TAIL WALKER
TAIL WALKER
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