## The Kirste 5 Memorial Race 2018 est. 2012

A Community Race, supported by Kirste's friends family with the help of local Clubs and running groups.

## Ladies Results for 5 Mile Main Race Sunday 22nd July 2018

POSITION		RACE	NUMBER	R TIME		
12	Lindsey	Colman	67	00:34:55	Female	Southend AC
18	Hayley	Lamkin	193	00:35:55	Female	Southend AC
35	Anne	Jenkinson	174	00:37:27	Female	Southend AC
42	Sarah	Pennington	263	00:38:11	Female	Southend AC
53	Katie	Spicer	326	00:39:11	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
56	Nicky	Knight	188	00:39:25	Female	Tiptree Road Runners
61	Charlotte	Gregory	141	00:39:46	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
70	Vanessa	Gardner	132	00:41:00	Female	
73	Rebecca	Gill	135	00:41:11	Female	East Essex Tri
76	Fiona	Walker	359	00:41:23	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
79	Vanessa	Mathers	217	00:42:07	Female	Southend AC
82	Lara	Foster	125	00:42:40	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
83	Anne	Hoeb	167	00:42:45	Female	Castle Point Joggers
86	Sue	Cribbs	85	00:43:15	Female	Southend AC
92	Kim	Holland-Todd	336	00:43:41	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
93	Luisa	Miller	233	00:43:43	Female	RED Runners
98	Tina	Reeve	282	00:44:03	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
102	Carly	Rodgers	301	00:44:35	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
103	Jo	McNeilly	231	00:44:40	Female	Castle Point Joggers
105	Emma	Blainey	24	00:44:55	Female	
107	Karen	Lea	196	00:45:00	Female	
109	Rea	Evison	116	00:45:14	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
110	Claire	Dumontier-Marriag	104	00:45:17	Female	REA TEAM
111	Zoe	Randall	278	00:45:36	Female	Zoe Randall
112	Tracey	Bradley	26	00:45:37	Female	Castle Point Joggers
113	Sophie	Holt	169	00:45:37	Female	
114	Rachael	Thornton	343	00:45:48	Female	Flyers Southend
116	Jenni	Paterson	261	00:45:53	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
117	Vicky	Bickford	395	00:45:58	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
120	Claire	Dowden	96	00:46:23	Female	
127	Toni	Tomlin	344	00:46:50	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
128	Dawn	Foster	126	00:46:57	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
133	Eleanor	Carmichael	46	00:48:03	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
134	Rachel	Riggs	290	00:48:04	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
137	Jessica	Flack	122	00:48:12	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
138	Carol	Drake	99	00:48:31	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
141	Emma	Conroy	71	00:48:44	Female	

POSITION		RACE NUMBER	TIME		
143 Kate	Ruddell	304	00:49:09	Female	
145 Linda	Dutton	109	00:49:27	Female	Rochford Running Club
146 Nicola	Horncastle	172	00:49:31	Female	Flyers Southend
149 Catherin	e Maylin	218	00:49:46	Female	Castle Point Joggers
150 Cheryl	Macdonald	205	00:49:48	Female	Pitsea Running Club
151 Nicola	Lennox	200	00:49:49	Female	
152 Lizzie	Burgess	32	00:49:53	Female	Hunts AC
161 Martina	Koukalova	190	00:51:08	Female	
163 Amanda	Bradfield	25	00:51:17	Female	
166 Debbie	Dunn	105	00:51:28	Female	Castle Point Joggers
167 Nicola	Hawkins	153	00:51:29	Female	Phoenix Striders
169 Cordelia	Webb	369	00:51:40	Female	
172 Samanth	na Shepherd	315	00:52:10	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
175 Carly	Montero	236	00:52:19	Female	
176 Kerry	Slesser	321	00:52:20	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
178 Lisa	Westwick	374	00:52:30	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
180 Debbie	Harper	147	00:52:36	Female	Castle Point Joggers
182 Lynn	Rivers	292	00:52:37	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
183 Rachel	Scott Yates	309	00:53:01	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
188 Leilah	McClay	220	00:53:30	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
189 Malwina	Rokita	302	00:53:41	Female	
190 Natalie	Anderson	6	00:53:41	Female	
193 Michelle	Spicer	327	00:53:53	Female	
195 Kerry	Prigg	274	00:54:09	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
196 Roxanne	Harvey	148	00:54:13	Female	
199 Allison	Tynan	349	00:55:05	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
200 Vicki	Passmore	258	00:55:10	Female	
201 Sally	Rothwell	303	00:55:24	Female	Flyers Southend
202 Rebecca		1	00:55:25	Female	
203 Julie	Coombs	78	00:55:29	Female	Flyers Southend
205 Hannah	Bardell	16	00:55:38	Female	JBR Tun & Tri Club
206 Marie	Waite	356	00:55:40	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
207 Jade	Britton	29	00:56:00	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
209 Emma	Warrington	365	00:56:38	Female	Hadleigh Allsorts
210 Susan	Vine	353	00:56:41	Female	Phoenix Striders
212 Aoife	McAdden	219	00:56:51	Female	Flyers Southend
213 Lisa	Morris	237	00:56:52	Female	=
214 Claire	Panther	252	00:56:55	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
216 Dawn	Haylett	156	00:57:06	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
217 Stacey	Robison	298	00:57:17	Female	Flyers Southend
218 Laura	Hicks	164	00:57:19	Female	
219 Nicola	Osborne	249	00:57:21	Female	
222 Marion	Breeze	27	00:57:55	Female	Pitsea Running Club
223 Charmai	ne Marks	212	00:57:58	Female	Hockley Trail Runners

23 July 2018 Page 2 of 5

POSITION		1	RACE NUMBER	TIME		
224	Julie	Burns	34	00:57:59	Female	Essex Ladies
225	Alison	Dunn	107	00:58:00	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
226	Sally	McKeown	223	00:58:05	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
229	Laura	Dawson	92	00:58:11	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
230	Jacqui	Knowles	189	00:58:12	Female	Rochford Running Club
232	Julie	Haslett	150	00:58:31	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
233	Lisa	Wilson	384	00:58:35	Female	
235	Caitlin	Gillard	138	00:58:51	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
236	Lisa	Laithwaite	192	00:59:05	Female	
237	Gillian	Williams	380	00:59:06	Female	
238	Gemma	Cobb	62	00:59:07	Female	Hadleigh Allsorts
239	Carla	Baker	11	00:59:08	Female	
240	Carla	Allison	5	00:59:16	Female	
241	Janet	Head	158	00:59:23	Female	Pitsea Running Club
244	Tracy	Hooper	170	01:00:20	Female	Rochford Running Club
245	Jenny	Marston	215	01:00:21	Female	Rochford Running Club
246	Jan	Steed	330	01:00:21	Female	Castle Point Joggers
247	Tina	Victory	352	01:00:21	Female	Castle Point Joggers
248	Terry	Robison	299	01:00:26	Female	
249	Kate	Cammidge	41	01:00:29	Female	Castle Point Joggers
250	Jessica	Francis	127	01:00:32	Female	
251	Amanda	Colgate-Herbert	66	01:01:03	Female	Rayleigh Road and Trail Runners
252	Emily	Scarnell	308	01:01:24	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
254	Susan	Adkins	2	01:01:32	Female	Rochford Running Club
255	Natalie	Geary	133	01:01:33	Female	Rochford Running Club
257	Maddie	Evison	117	01:01:55	Female	
258	Claire	Rainbird	277	01:02:00	Female	
261	Lindsay	Smith	323	01:02:03	Female	
262	Tonia	Long	202	01:02:03	Female	
264	Barbara	King	182	01:02:20	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
265	Georgina	McMasters	228	01:02:23	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
266	Sarah	Makinson	208	01:02:27	Female	JBR Tun & Tri Club
267	Jacqueline	Patching	259	01:02:30	Female	
268	Sarah	Patching	260	01:02:31	Female	
269	Claire	Young	391	01:02:34	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
270	Anne	Ruddell	305	01:02:44	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
271	Emma Mari	Conroy	72	01:03:03	Female	
272	Emma	Brind	28	01:03:04	Female	
273	Hayley	Hatcher	151	01:03:16	Female	Hadleigh Allsorts
275	Pam	Murdoch	240	01:03:37	Female	Rayleigh Road and Trail Runners
	Donna	Foote	124	01:03:42	Female	
277	Catherine	Stevens	332	01:03:50	Female	
279	Elizabeth	Welsh	371	01:03:55	Female	Flyers Southend
280	Sophie	Baldwin	12	01:03:55	Female	Flyers Southend

23 July 2018 Page 3 of 5

POSITION		F	RACE NUMBER	TIME		
281	Joanna	Welsh	370	01:03:56	Female	Flyers Southend
283	Kelly	Palfreyman	250	01:03:56	Female	
285	Vicki	Tracy	347	01:03:57	Female	Flyers Southend
286	Katy	Duddridge	103	01:03:57	Female	Flyers Southend
287	Kerry	Riley	291	01:03:57	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
288	Debbie	Daws	91	01:03:58	Female	
290	Tracey	Barraclough	17	01:03:59	Female	Rayleigh Road and Trail Runners
291	Janet	Simpson	318	01:04:00	Female	Phoenix Striders
292	Lisa	Mott	238	01:04:05	Female	Essex Ladies
293	Ali	Hayward	157	01:04:09	Female	Flyers Southend
294	Lin	Taylor	340	01:04:09	Female	Flyers Southend
295	Lisa	Pickering	267	01:04:57	Female	Fittology
296	Sharon	Maker	207	01:04:57	Female	Flyers Southend
297	Lynne	Chaplin	49	01:04:58	Female	Flyers Southend
298	Val	Taylor	339	01:05:11	Female	Flyers Southend
302	Joanne	Mcleod	224	01:06:19	Female	
303	Amy	Mcleod	226	01:06:23	Female	
304	Georgeet	Campbell	43	01:06:23	Female	Rochford Running Club
305	Sophie	Line	201	01:06:32	Female	Flyers Southend
306	Dawan	Chuithong	53	01:07:07	Female	Flyers Southend
308	Martin	Williamson	383	01:07:08	Female	
309	Michelle	Roberts	295	01:07:08	Female	Leigh-on-Sea Striders
311	Maxine	Cook	73	01:07:23	Female	
312	Nicola	Colman	68	01:07:51	Female	
313	Faatemah Z	Piperdy	268	01:07:52	Female	Pitsea Running Club
316	Carole	White	375	01:08:01	Female	Pitsea Running Club
316	Carole	White	375	01:36:52	Female	Pitsea Running Club
317	Karen	Drew	102	01:08:30	Female	Flyers Southend
318	Beverley	Newman	243	01:08:41	Female	Castle Point Joggers
320	Emma	Leaver	198	01:09:31	Female	
	Cheryl	Ward	364	01:10:24	Female	Hadleigh Allsorts
322	Kelly	Baker	10	01:10:25	Female	Rochford Running Club
323	Hazel	Gallagher	131	01:10:45	Female	Flyers Southend
324	Sharon	Read	281	01:11:02	Female	Flyers Southend
325	Nadine	Birtles	22	01:11:02	Female	
326	Joanna	Davis	89	01:11:03	Female	
	Tina	Terry	342	01:11:03	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
	Cheryl	Southam	325	01:11:06	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
	Sian	Priestley	272	01:11:07	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
	Sarah	Hanks	146	01:11:08	Female	
331	Debbie	Wood	387	01:11:09	Female	Flyers Southend
332	Jacky	Halls	145	01:11:43	Female	Flyers Southend
333	Maggie	Campbell-Freeman	n 45	01:11:43	Female	Flyers Southend
334	Cathy	Eve	115	01:11:43	Female	Castle Point Joggers

23 July 2018 Page 4 of 5

POSITION		RACE NUMBER	TIME		
335 Karen	Bircham	21 (	01:12:21	Female	Flyers Southend
336 Laura	Kirby	184 (	01:12:22	Female	
337 Emma	Reeves	402	01:13:11	Female	
338 Georgie	Burch	31 (	01:13:31	Female	Castle Point Joggers
340 Sara	Dean	93 (	01:15:05	Female	
341 Tracy	Seagroatt	310	01:15:10	Female	
342 Holly	Searles	311 (	01:15:27	Female	
343 Tina	Richards	285 (	01:15:28	Female	Flyers Southend
344 Gill	Roberts	294 (	01:18:50	Female	Flyers Southend
345 Rebecca	Ball	14 (	01:18:50	Female	Hadleigh Allsorts
346 Catherine	Reeves	283 (	01:19:27	Female	Hockley Trail Runners
347 Julia	Aldridge	394 (	01:19:32	Female	Flyers Southend
348 Rebecca	Djiakouris	397 (	01:20:57	Female	
349 Yvonne	Clow	60 (	01:20:57	Female	Horsey Ladies
350 Georgia	Clow	61 (	01:21:06	Female	Horsey Ladies
351 Kathy	Shore	316	01:21:06	Female	Flyers Southend
352 Linda	Coombe	75 (	01:21:10	Female	Flyers Southend
353 Sandra	Stamp	329	01:22:02	Female	Flyers Southend
354 Angela	Cowell	83 (	01:22:03	Female	Flyers Southend
355 Eleanor	Clarke	56 (	01:22:04	Female	
356 Diana	Davison	90 (	01:22:26	Female	
357 Joanna	Williamson	382 (	01:23:49	Female	
358 Brierny	Bishop	23 (	01:23:49	Female	Hadleigh Allsorts
359 Jordan	Lacey	191 (	01:33:06	Female	Southend AC
360 Leigh	Towner	800	01:36:52	Female	TAIL WALKER
361 Anne	Reed	801		Female	TAIL WALKER

[ 195 ]

23 July 2018 Page 5 of 5